Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Labels
Per Roll
Part Number 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ 50+ 100+
101.6 152.4 500 TPL-BDTPR1016152425 16.30£  14.26£  11.41£  10.37£  9.51£     8.78£
101.6 76.2 1000 TPL-BDTPR101676225 16.54£  14.47£  11.58£  10.52£  9.65£     8.91£
101 209.5 250 TPL-BDTPR101209525 12.95£  11.33£  9.06£     8.24£     7.55£     6.97£
100 50 1500 TPL-BDTPR1005025 16.61£  14.53£  11.63£  10.57£  9.69£     8.95£
101.6 25.4 2500 TPL-BDTPR101625425 15.52£  13.58£  10.87£  9.88£     9.06£     8.36£
101.6 101.6 750 TPL-BDTPR1016101625 16.42£  14.37£  11.49£  10.45£  9.58£     8.84£
76 50 1500 TPL-BDTPR765025 12.98£  11.36£  9.09£     8.26£     7.57£     6.99£
50 50 1500 TPL-BDTPR505025 11.16£  9.77£     7.82£     7.11£     6.51£     6.01£
50 20 3000 TPL-BDTPR502025 10.50£  9.19£     7.35£     6.69£     6.13£     5.66£
55 25 2500 TPL-BDTPR552525 10.55£  9.24£     7.39£     6.72£     6.16£     5.69£
50 35 2000 TPL-BDTPR503525 10.94£  9.58£     7.66£     6.97£     6.39£     5.90£
96 164 250 TPL-BDTPR9616425 11.40£  9.98£     7.98£     7.26£     6.65£     6.14£
76 25 2500 TPL-BDTPR762525 12.17£  10.65£  8.52£     7.74£     7.10£     6.55£
76 35 2000 TPL-BDTPR763525 12.69£  11.10£  8.88£     8.07£     7.40£     6.83£
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Labels
Per Roll
Part Number 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ 50+ 100+
101.6 152.4 500 TPL-ADTRR1016152425 11.18£  9.78£     7.83£     7.11£     6.52£     6.02£
101.6 76.2 1000 TPL-ADTRR101676225 11.40£  9.97£     7.98£     7.25£     6.65£     6.14£
101 209.5 250 TPL-ADTRR101209525 8.09£     7.08£     5.66£     5.15£     4.72£     4.36£
100 50 1500 TPL-ADTRR1005025 11.46£  10.03£  8.03£     7.30£     6.69£     6.18£
101.6 25.4 2500 TPL-ADTRR101625425 10.46£  9.16£     7.33£     6.66£     6.11£     5.64£
101.6 101.6 750 TPL-ADTRR1016101625 11.29£  9.88£     7.90£     7.18£     6.59£     6.08£
76 50 1500 TPL-ADTRR765025 8.12£     7.11£     5.69£     5.17£     4.74£     4.38£
50 50 1500 TPL-ADTRR505025 6.45£     5.64£     4.52£     4.11£     3.76£     3.47£
50 20 3000 TPL-ADTRR502025 5.84£     5.11£     4.09£     3.72£     3.41£     3.15£
55 25 2500 TPL-ADTRR552525 5.89£     5.15£     4.12£     3.75£     3.44£     3.17£
50 35 2000 TPL-ADTRR503525 6.25£     5.47£     4.37£     3.98£     3.65£     3.37£
96 164 250 TPL-ADTRR9616425 6.67£     5.84£     4.67£     4.25£     3.89£     3.59£
76 25 2500 TPL-ADTRR762525 7.37£     6.45£     5.16£     4.69£     4.30£     3.97£
76 35 2000 TPL-ADTRR763525 7.85£     6.87£     5.50£     5.00£     4.58£     4.23£
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Labels
Per Roll
Part Number 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ 50+ 100+
101.6 152.4 500 TPL-ATTPR1016152425 7.56£     6.61£     5.29£     4.81£     4.41£     4.07£
101.6 76.2 1000 TPL-ATTPR101676225 7.70£     6.73£     5.39£     4.90£     4.49£     4.15£
101 209.5 250 TPL-ATTPR101209525 5.62£     4.92£     3.93£     3.58£     3.28£     3.03£
100 50 1500 TPL-ATTPR1005025 7.74£     6.77£     5.42£     4.93£     4.52£     4.17£
101.6 25.4 2500 TPL-ATTPR101625425 7.11£     6.22£     4.98£     4.53£     4.15£     3.83£
101.6 101.6 750 TPL-ATTPR1016101625 7.63£     6.67£     5.34£     4.86£     4.45£     4.11£
76 50 1500 TPL-ATTPR765025 5.64£     4.93£     3.95£     3.59£     3.29£     3.04£
50 50 1500 TPL-ATTPR505025 4.59£     4.01£     3.21£     2.92£     2.68£     2.47£
50 20 3000 TPL-ATTPR502025 4.20£     3.68£     2.94£     2.68£     2.45£     2.27£
55 25 2500 TPL-ATTPR552525 4.23£     3.70£     2.96£     2.70£     2.47£     2.28£
50 35 2000 TPL-ATTPR503525 4.46£     3.90£     3.12£     2.84£     2.60£     2.40£
96 164 250 TPL-ATTPR9616425 4.72£     4.13£     3.31£     3.01£     2.76£     2.55£
76 25 2500 TPL-ATTPR762525 5.17£     4.52£     3.62£     3.29£     3.02£     2.78£
76 35 2000 TPL-ATTPR763525 5.47£     4.78£     3.83£     3.48£     3.19£     2.95£
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Labels
Per Roll
Part Number 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ 50+ 100+
101.6 152.4 500 TPL-ATTRR1016152425 10.90£  9.54£     7.63£     6.94£     6.36£     5.87£
101.6 76.2 1000 TPL-ATTRR101676225 11.11£  9.72£     7.78£     7.07£     6.48£     5.99£
101 209.5 250 TPL-ATTRR101209525 7.90£     6.91£     5.53£     5.03£     4.61£     4.26£
100 50 1500 TPL-ATTRR1005025 11.18£  9.78£     7.83£     7.12£     6.52£     6.02£
101.6 25.4 2500 TPL-ATTRR101625425 10.21£  8.93£     7.15£     6.50£     5.96£     5.50£
101.6 101.6 750 TPL-ATTRR1016101625 11.01£  9.63£     7.71£     7.01£     6.42£     5.93£
76 50 1500 TPL-ATTRR765025 7.93£     6.94£     5.55£     5.05£     4.63£     4.27£
50 50 1500 TPL-ATTRR505025 6.31£     5.52£     4.42£     4.01£     3.68£     3.40£
50 20 3000 TPL-ATTRR502025 5.71£     5.00£     4.00£     3.64£     3.34£     3.08£
55 25 2500 TPL-ATTRR552525 5.76£     5.04£     4.03£     3.67£     3.36£     3.10£
50 35 2000 TPL-ATTRR503525 6.11£     5.35£     4.28£     3.89£     3.57£     3.29£
96 164 250 TPL-ATTRR9616425 6.52£     5.70£     4.56£     4.15£     3.80£     3.51£
76 25 2500 TPL-ATTRR762525 7.20£     6.30£     5.04£     4.58£     4.20£     3.88£
76 35 2000 TPL-ATTRR763525 7.67£     6.71£     5.37£     4.88£     4.47£     4.13£
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Labels
Per Roll
Part Number 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ 50+ 100+
101.6 152.4 500 TPL-CTTPR1016152425 16.85£  14.75£  11.80£  10.73£  9.83£     9.08£
101.6 76.2 1000 TPL-CTTPR101676225 17.10£  14.97£  11.97£  10.89£  9.98£     9.21£
101 209.5 250 TPL-CTTPR101209525 13.33£  11.66£  9.33£     8.48£     7.78£     7.18£
100 50 1500 TPL-CTTPR1005025 17.18£  15.04£  12.03£  10.94£  10.03£  9.25£
101.6 25.4 2500 TPL-CTTPR101625425 16.04£  14.04£  11.23£  10.21£  9.36£     8.64£
101.6 101.6 750 TPL-CTTPR1016101625 16.98£  14.86£  11.89£  10.81£  9.91£     9.15£
76 50 1500 TPL-CTTPR765025 13.36£  11.69£  9.35£     8.50£     7.80£     7.20£
50 50 1500 TPL-CTTPR505025 11.45£  10.02£  8.02£     7.29£     6.68£     6.17£
50 20 3000 TPL-CTTPR502025 10.75£  9.41£     7.53£     6.85£     6.28£     5.79£
55 25 2500 TPL-CTTPR552525 10.81£  9.46£     7.57£     6.88£     6.31£     5.82£
50 35 2000 TPL-CTTPR503525 11.22£  9.82£     7.85£     7.14£     6.55£     6.04£
96 164 250 TPL-CTTPR9616425 11.70£  10.24£  8.19£     7.45£     6.83£     6.30£
76 25 2500 TPL-CTTPR762525 12.50£  10.94£  8.75£     7.96£     7.30£     6.74£
76 35 2000 TPL-CTTPR763525 13.05£  11.42£  9.14£     8.31£     7.62£     7.03£
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Labels
Per Roll
Part Number 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ 50+ 100+
101.6 152.4 1000 TPL-ADTPR1016152476 17.02£  14.90£  11.92£  10.83£  9.93£     9.17£
101.6 76.2 2000 TPL-ADTPR101676276 17.37£  15.20£  12.16£  11.06£  10.14£  9.36£
101 209.5 750 TPL-ADTPR101209576 17.41£  15.23£  12.19£  11.08£  10.16£  9.38£
100 50 3000 TPL-ADTPR1005076 17.48£  15.30£  12.24£  11.13£  10.20£  9.42£
101.6 25.4 5000 TPL-ADTPR101625476 15.88£  13.90£  11.12£  10.11£  9.27£     8.55£
101.6 101.6 1500 TPL-ADTPR1016101676 17.20£  15.05£  12.04£  10.95£  10.03£  9.26£
76 50 3000 TPL-ADTPR765076 12.13£  10.62£  8.49£     7.72£     7.08£     6.54£
50 50 3000 TPL-ADTPR505076 9.46£     8.28£     6.62£     6.02£     5.52£     5.10£
50 20 5000 TPL-ADTPR502076 7.31£     6.40£     5.12£     4.65£     4.27£     3.94£
55 25 5000 TPL-ADTPR552576 8.56£     7.49£     5.99£     5.45£     4.99£     4.61£
50 35 4000 TPL-ADTPR503576 9.13£     7.99£     6.39£     5.81£     5.33£     4.92£
96 164 1000 TPL-ADTPR9616476 18.18£  15.91£  12.73£  11.57£  10.61£  9.79£
76 25 5000 TPL-ADTPR762576 10.93£  9.57£     7.65£     6.96£     6.38£     5.89£
76 35 4000 TPL-ADTPR763576 11.70£  10.24£  8.19£     7.45£     6.83£     6.30£
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Labels
Per Roll
Part Number 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ 50+ 100+
101.6 152.4 1000 TPL-ATTPR1016152476 13.68£  11.97£  9.58£     8.71£     7.98£     7.37£
101.6 76.2 2000 TPL-ATTPR101676276 13.96£  12.21£  9.77£     8.88£     8.14£     7.52£
101 209.5 750 TPL-ATTPR101209576 13.99£  12.24£  9.79£     8.90£     8.16£     7.53£
100 50 3000 TPL-ATTPR1005076 14.04£  12.29£  9.83£     8.94£     8.19£     7.56£
101.6 25.4 5000 TPL-ATTPR101625476 12.79£  11.19£  8.95£     8.14£     7.46£     6.89£
101.6 101.6 1500 TPL-ATTPR1016101676 13.82£  12.09£  9.68£     8.80£     8.06£     7.44£
76 50 3000 TPL-ATTPR765076 9.84£     8.61£     6.89£     6.26£     5.74£     5.30£
50 50 3000 TPL-ATTPR505076 7.74£     6.77£     5.42£     4.93£     4.52£     4.17£
50 20 5000 TPL-ATTPR502076 6.05£     5.29£     4.24£     3.85£     3.53£     3.26£
55 25 5000 TPL-ATTPR552576 7.03£     6.15£     4.92£     4.48£     4.10£     3.79£
50 35 4000 TPL-ATTPR503576 7.48£     6.55£     5.24£     4.76£     4.37£     4.03£
96 164 1000 TPL-ATTPR9616476 14.59£  12.77£  10.22£  9.29£     8.52£     7.86£
76 25 5000 TPL-ATTPR762576 8.90£     7.79£     6.23£     5.66£     5.19£     4.79£
76 35 4000 TPL-ATTPR763576 9.50£     8.31£     6.65£     6.05£     5.54£     5.12£
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Labels
Per Roll
Part Number 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ 50+ 100+
101.6 152.4 1000 TPL-ADTPR1016152438 17.02£  14.90£  11.92£  10.83£  9.93£     9.17£
101.6 76.2 2000 TPL-ADTPR101676238 17.37£  15.20£  12.16£  11.06£  10.14£  9.36£
101 209.5 750 TPL-ADTPR101209538 17.41£  15.23£  12.19£  11.08£  10.16£  9.38£
100 50 3000 TPL-ADTPR1005038 17.48£  15.30£  12.24£  11.13£  10.20£  9.42£
101.6 25.4 5000 TPL-ADTPR101625438 15.88£  13.90£  11.12£  10.11£  9.27£     8.55£
101.6 101.6 1500 TPL-ADTPR1016101638 17.20£  15.05£  12.04£  10.95£  10.03£  9.26£
76 50 3000 TPL-ADTPR765038 12.13£  10.62£  8.49£     7.72£     7.08£     6.54£
50 50 3000 TPL-ADTPR505038 9.46£     8.28£     6.62£     6.02£     5.52£     5.10£
50 20 5000 TPL-ADTPR502038 7.31£     6.40£     5.12£     4.65£     4.27£     3.94£
55 25 5000 TPL-ADTPR552538 8.56£     7.49£     5.99£     5.45£     4.99£     4.61£
50 35 4000 TPL-ADTPR503538 9.13£     7.99£     6.39£     5.81£     5.33£     4.92£
96 164 1000 TPL-ADTPR9616438 18.18£  15.91£  12.73£  11.57£  10.61£  9.79£
76 25 5000 TPL-ADTPR762538 10.93£  9.57£     7.65£     6.96£     6.38£     5.89£
76 35 4000 TPL-ADTPR763538 11.70£  10.24£  8.19£     7.45£     6.83£     6.30£
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Labels
Per Roll
Part Number 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ 50+ 100+
101.6 152.4 1000 TPL-ATTPR1016152438 13.68£  11.97£  9.58£     8.71£     7.98£     7.37£
101.6 76.2 2000 TPL-ATTPR101676238 13.96£  12.21£  9.77£     8.88£     8.14£     7.52£
101 209.5 750 TPL-ATTPR101209538 13.99£  12.24£  9.79£     8.90£     8.16£     7.53£
100 50 3000 TPL-ATTPR1005038 14.04£  12.29£  9.83£     8.94£     8.19£     7.56£
101.6 25.4 5000 TPL-ATTPR101625438 12.79£  11.19£  8.95£     8.14£     7.46£     6.89£
101.6 101.6 1500 TPL-ATTPR1016101638 13.82£  12.09£  9.68£     8.80£     8.06£     7.44£
76 50 3000 TPL-ATTPR765038 9.84£     8.61£     6.89£     6.26£     5.74£     5.30£
50 50 3000 TPL-ATTPR505038 7.74£     6.77£     5.42£     4.93£     4.52£     4.17£
50 20 5000 TPL-ATTPR502038 6.05£     5.29£     4.24£     3.85£     3.53£     3.26£
55 25 5000 TPL-ATTPR552538 7.03£     6.15£     4.92£     4.48£     4.10£     3.79£
50 35 4000 TPL-ATTPR503538 7.48£     6.55£     5.24£     4.76£     4.37£     4.03£
96 164 1000 TPL-ATTPR9616438 14.59£  12.77£  10.22£  9.29£     8.52£     7.86£
76 25 5000 TPL-ATTPR762538 8.90£     7.79£     6.23£     5.66£     5.19£     4.79£
76 35 4000 TPL-ATTPR763538 9.50£     8.31£     6.65£     6.05£     5.54£     5.12£
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Labels
Per Roll
Part Number 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ 50+ 100+
101.6 152.4 1000 TPL-ADTPR1016152476 17.02£  14.90£  11.92£  10.83£  9.93£     9.17£
101.6 76.2 2000 TPL-ADTPR101676276 17.37£  15.20£  12.16£  11.06£  10.14£  9.36£
101 209.5 750 TPL-ADTPR101209576 17.41£  15.23£  12.19£  11.08£  10.16£  9.38£
100 50 3000 TPL-ADTPR1005076 17.48£  15.30£  12.24£  11.13£  10.20£  9.42£
101.6 25.4 5000 TPL-ADTPR101625476 15.88£  13.90£  11.12£  10.11£  9.27£     8.55£
101.6 101.6 1500 TPL-ADTPR1016101676 17.20£  15.05£  12.04£  10.95£  10.03£  9.26£
76 50 3000 TPL-ADTPR765076 12.13£  10.62£  8.49£     7.72£     7.08£     6.54£
50 50 3000 TPL-ADTPR505076 9.46£     8.28£     6.62£     6.02£     5.52£     5.10£
50 20 5000 TPL-ADTPR502076 7.31£     6.40£     5.12£     4.65£     4.27£     3.94£
55 25 5000 TPL-ADTPR552576 8.56£     7.49£     5.99£     5.45£     4.99£     4.61£
50 35 4000 TPL-ADTPR503576 9.13£     7.99£     6.39£     5.81£     5.33£     4.92£
96 164 1000 TPL-ADTPR9616476 18.18£  15.91£  12.73£  11.57£  10.61£  9.79£
76 25 5000 TPL-ADTPR762576 10.93£  9.57£     7.65£     6.96£     6.38£     5.89£
76 35 4000 TPL-ADTPR763576 11.70£  10.24£  8.19£     7.45£     6.83£     6.30£
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Labels
Per Roll
Part Number 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+ 50+ 100+
101.6 152.4 1000 TPL-ATTPR1016152476 13.68£  11.97£  9.58£     8.71£     7.98£     7.37£
101.6 76.2 2000 TPL-ATTPR101676276 13.96£  12.21£  9.77£     8.88£     8.14£     7.52£
101 209.5 750 TPL-ATTPR101209576 13.99£  12.24£  9.79£     8.90£     8.16£     7.53£
100 50 3000 TPL-ATTPR1005076 14.04£  12.29£  9.83£     8.94£     8.19£     7.56£
101.6 25.4 5000 TPL-ATTPR101625476 12.79£  11.19£  8.95£     8.14£     7.46£     6.89£
101.6 101.6 1500 TPL-ATTPR1016101676 13.82£  12.09£  9.68£     8.80£     8.06£     7.44£
76 50 3000 TPL-ATTPR765076 9.84£     8.61£     6.89£     6.26£     5.74£     5.30£
50 50 3000 TPL-ATTPR505076 7.74£     6.77£     5.42£     4.93£     4.52£     4.17£
50 20 5000 TPL-ATTPR502076 6.05£     5.29£     4.24£     3.85£     3.53£     3.26£
55 25 5000 TPL-ATTPR552576 7.03£     6.15£     4.92£     4.48£     4.10£     3.79£
50 35 4000 TPL-ATTPR503576 7.48£     6.55£     5.24£     4.76£     4.37£     4.03£
96 164 1000 TPL-ATTPR9616476 14.59£  12.77£  10.22£  9.29£     8.52£     7.86£
76 25 5000 TPL-ATTPR762576 8.90£     7.79£     6.23£     5.66£     5.19£     4.79£
76 35 4000 TPL-ATTPR763576 9.50£     8.31£     6.65£     6.05£     5.54£     5.12£